IT109003 STELLA
Elegant multicoloured milleraies stripes, textured in two heights of looped and cut velvet. The
softness of silk cut velvet blends harmoniously with the simplicity of looped velvet wool.
IT109003 - Jaune vert Fadini Borghi
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Nepalese hand-knot
USE Light traffic
COMPOSITION 53 % Wool - 47 % Silk
DENSITY 60 knots/sq.inch
PILE Cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Shiny - Mat
NUMBER OF COLORS 5
PILE HEIGHT 9.00 mm, 7.00 mm
0.28 inch, 0.35 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 10.00 mm
0.39 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 10.32 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
Craft manufacturing
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
3 Colors
IT109001
Orange bleu
IT109002
Moka
IT109003
Jaune vert